Active Military/Veterans, and Dependents/Spouses of Active Military

Headcount 2013-14

Headcount of Active Military and Veteran Students by College 2013-14

City College

Mesa College

Miramar College

ECC

All Colleges

Total

2,535

3,366

2,201

191

6,118

Source: SDCCD Information System
Note. Counts are unduplicated within each college and for All Colleges, and are as of official census.

Headcount of Military Spouse and Dependent Students by College 2013-14

City College

Mesa College

Miramar College

ECC

All Colleges

Total

895

1,612

933

74

2,538

Source: SDCCD Information System
Note. Counts are unduplicated within each college and for All Colleges, and are as of official census.
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