Active Military/Veterans, and Dependents/Spouses of Active Military Headcount 2013-14

Headcount of Active Military and Veteran Students by College 2013-14

	City College	Mesa College	Miramar College	ECC	All Colleges
Total	2,535	3,366	2,291	191	6,118

Source: SDCCD Information System

Note. Counts are unduplicated within each college and for All Colleges, and are as of official census.

Headcount of Military Spouse and Dependent Students by College 2013-14

	City College	Mesa College	Miramar College	ECC	All Colleges
Total	895	1,612	933	74	2,538

Source: SDCCD Information System

Note. Counts are unduplicated within each college and for All Colleges, and are as of official census.